HUB QUANTITY HUB QUANTITY (OPT.)
CRI COLOR TEMP. FINISH VOLTAGE
SERIES A SERIES B SERIES S
AL(#) L Hub (90º) BT(#) Triangle Hub (60º) SLH(#) L Hub Horizontal (90º) 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K * AP aluminum paint 120 120 V
+AT(#) T Hub (90º) +BX(#) X Hub (120º) SLV(#) L Hub Vertical (90º) 90 90 CRI 30 3000 K W white 277 277 V
+AX(#) X Hub (90º) +BH(#) Hex Hub (120º) 35 3500 K BLK black 347 347 V *
+AY(#) Y Hub (120º) +BYN(#) Negative Y Hub (60º/120º) 40 4000 K C custom UNV universal
+AYB(#) Y Hub (135º) +BYP(#) Positive Y Hub (120º/60º) DC low voltage**

* Consult factory
** Only available with POE drivers
Ordering Guide
REMOTE DRIVER CIRCUITS MOUNTING/SUSPENSION CANOPY BATTERY - REMOTE (OPT.) CUSTOM (OPT.)
DP dimming (0-10V) 1% - remote only 1 1 circuit CA(#) drywall+cable length (36” std.) SC square canopy BR(#) remote battery pack C custom
LT lutron - remote only 2 2 circuits CT9(#) TB/TG 9/16+cable length (36” std.) RC round canopy
BI bi-level dimming - remote only +E(#) emergency circuit * CT15(#) TB/TG15/16+cable length (36" std.)
O other - remote only** CTS(#) screw slot+cable length (36” std.)
POE(#) POE drivers*** CASL(#) drywall cable sloped ceiling
All the drivers are remote only; Applies to both UP &
DOWN.
* Specify system
** Please consult factory; see page 3
*** Specify system
* Specify quantity See Mounting kit guide for full specification code.
Specify length
White canopy standard Remote only Please specify
Micro Louver shown
Spotless lens shownSpotless lens shown
Notes
Type
Project
A configuration
drawing is required
Use STENCIL DI SOFTZONE spec
sheet ordering code to specify
Stencil DI with SOFTZONE PANELS.
AC (#, Option, Beam, Finish)
ACCENT QUANTITY ACCENT OPTION BEAM ACCENT FINISH
(#) accent quantity R regular AC20 20 deg AP aluminum paint
AC35 35 deg W white
BLK black
500 lumens per accent with 0-10 dimming (1%)
Only 1 accent per 2ft segments*
For segments* over 2ft, min. spacing between accents is 4”
*A segment is the linear space between 2 hubs.
See page 4 for more information.
See page 4 for more
information.
Not available on Hub.
Ordering Guide -Accent (Optional) * For Accent only, specify the total blank length. Specify NO for total direct & indirect length.
See page 4 for Accent
section view
PRODUCT ID
END CAPS DISTRIBUTIONS JOINING
HUB FLAT FLUSH MICRO
LOUVER
INDIRECT
SURROUNDLITE
INDIRECT/
INDIRECT
ASYM.
MIKROLITE ACCENTS NO
DIRECT
NO
INDIRECT
IN-LINE
HUB
CONTINOUS
RUN
STD (1)    
STI (2)     
STCO (3)          
STFC (4)          
STLDI (5)       
STFDI (6)         
v
PRODUCT DIRECTORY
NOTE: For Hub End Caps, In-line hubs, Blank, Indirect or Accent segments please refer to